

Ag: Sri KUMAR ABHISHEK

Agreement no: 10(SBD)/2021-22

Tetajiya Navkadeh PMSY Road
to Kushihase
Schedule XLV From N. 134
P.W.D.
Head - MMGIS (SC)

MMGS

R. W D (W) JPMU

DIVISION

Laxmi Pur

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2906.

ABSTRACT OF COST

3rd on N.C. Bill

(Remaining 318 2nd on Interim Bill)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head: M.M.G.Sy (S.C.).					
Name of work: Construction of road from Tetaring Nankadeh P.M.G.Sy road to Khushi Kari. Vill etc 5 year maintenance.					
Agency: Sri Kumar Abhishek. Vill # P.O. - Harleg, P.S. Laxmipura					
Dist: Jamui, Bihar.					
Agreement no: 10 SBD/2021-22.					
Date of Commencement: 10/9/2021.					
Date of Completion: 09/06/22.					
Actual Date of Completion: 23/5/2022.					
Date of entry: 9/10/22					
Work done					
1) Paving & fixing of B.M. pillar & reference pillar do do all c. job.					
Vide TMBP- 12					
0.750 km @ Rs 32279.00/km					
					Rs 24,209.25
2 1/2: Clearing and grubbing of road land do do all c. job Vide TMBP- 11.					
0.263 HA @ Rs 51137.38/HA					
					Rs 13,449.25
3/4: E/W in construction of embankment with material load 1000m.					
Vide TMBP- 11					

117.00 M³ @ Rs 190.45/M³ Rs 22,282.25

C.P.R. 59,940.25

B/P Rs 33,26,807=00
21

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>14</u> <u>16</u> : Providing & fixing of road furni.					
for do do all C-JOB					
(i) Ordinary ker & stone vide THBP-14					
2 Nos @ Rs 1985.70 each Rs					3971=00
(ii) 200 mm stone vide P-14.					
3 Nos @ Rs 571.02 each Rs					1713=00
<u>15</u> <u>18 to 22</u> : Providing fixing of traffic					
Sign board do do all C-JOB.					
(i) Triangular 600mm equi. vide P-14					
3 Nos @ Rs 3408.444 each					
				Rs 10,225=00	
(ii) Circular 600mm vide THBP-14.					
2 Nos @ Rs 4588.759 each Rs					9177=00
(iii) Rectangular 800mm x 600mm P-14/THB					
3 Nos @ Rs 6419.641 each					
				Rs 19258=00	
(iv) Rectangular 600mm x 450mm P-15 THB					
2 Nos @ Rs 4467.939 each					
				Rs 8935=00	
<u>16</u> <u>24</u> : P.V. & laying of H.A.T.C 2.5mm					
thick in road marking on BT Surfer					
do do vide THBP-15					
130.004 @ Rs 721.91 / m ²					
				Rs 93,848=00	

(Continuation)

C/O Rs 34,73,934=00

22

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134 B/12 34, 73, 93420

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
¹⁸ 25: Pl & laying HATPC 2.5m					
along over road on coming of C.C.					
Pavement do do all C-Job					Vide THB P-15
20.0042 @ R ₁ 821.81/m ² R ₂					1643620
¹⁸ 26: Pl & fixing of boundary pillar					
do do all C-Job					Vide THB P-10
do do all C-Job					Vide THB P-10
16 nos @ R ₁ 475.00 each R ₂					760020
¹⁹ 27: Planting of trees by the road					
Side do do all C-Job					Vide THB P-11
do do all C-Job					Vide THB P-11
32 nos @ R ₁ 819.92 each					
				R ₁	27,05720
²⁰ 28: Half brick Circular Mee guar					
do do do all C-Job					Vide THB P-11
do do do all C-Job					Vide THB P-11
33 nos @ R ₁ 1566.34 each R ₂					51,68920
²¹ 29: Pl & erection of direction & place identification board do do					
all C-Job					Vide THB P-10
do do do all C-Job					Vide THB P-10
02 nos @ R ₁ 11277.46 each					
				R ₁	22,554200
²² 30: Pl & fixing of Typical M.M.GSY					
information sign board do do all C-Job					Vide THB P-11
do do do all C-Job					Vide THB P-11
2 nos @ R ₁ 9267.40 each R ₂					1853420
(Continuation)					
C/O Rs 36,17,80420					

B/P Rs

23

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		13/12	R ₃	36, 17, 80	42 w
Add 127. GST (+)				4, 34, 136	2 w
Add 017 L.C (+)				36, 80	42 w
					1
				40, 88, 7	44 = w
Add S.F. vide THB P-3 : R ₃				36, 92	= w
Add S.F vide THB P-15 R ₃				26, 78	= w
			R ₃	41, 52, 44	= w
Less 14.87% below as					
per 18m4	(-)	R ₃	6, 17, 4	69 = w (-)	
		R ₃	35, 34, 97	62 w	
Less already paid					
upto date					
A/C B.II vide THB P-17 & 6					
Chd			(-)	R ₃ 27, 76, 73	= w (-)
14/01/23			R ₃	7, 58, 24	= w
9/01/23 JE RWD Gxmpur					
Material statement upto date					
(i) EFW =	2861.26	43			
(ii) S/m dā =	623.78	43			
(iii) S/chips =	267.80	43			
(iv) S/dust =	285.68	43			
Requirement/Consumption of Bitumen					
(i) Bitumen Emulsion S.S. =	2.089	MT			
(ii) Bitumen Emulsion R.S. =	0.676	MT			
(iii) Bitumen S.p. =	4.671	MT.			

(Continuation)

9/01/23

JE RWD
Gxmpur